Agenda

12:00 — 14:00, 27 November 2014

Meeting title/subject: Future of Airport Charges — Informal Airline Engagement Session #1

Meeting location: Heathrow Academy

Meeting chair: Chris Butler, Airline Business Development Director

Confirmed Attendees:

Robert Beisley
Gary Ellis
Mikael Berg
Martin Picken
Gaby Stoll
Philippe Forest
Juan Jose Cespon
Gilda Ponde
Simone Cruz
Cesar Raffo
Ken Millar

Rod Gander
Maggie Kwok
Derek Peters
Chris Walsh
David Stephens
Jacinta Waweru
Arvind Garcha
Gijs van Oostveen
Kevin Jones
Kamili Md Amin
Peter Jukes
Tony Buss

Neil Cottrell
Simon Laver
Elena Morales
Rich Rivero
Lee Boyle
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Working Lunch, Tea/Coffee Provided
Welcome Chris Butler
* Introductions

* Purpose of reviewing the structure of charges
* Process to review structure of charges

Background
* Changes made from the last structural review in 2010 Jonathan Pepper

* Airport charges benchmarking Manish Madhas
e Considerations James Jamison
Discussion on options Chris Butler

* Objectives for the review
* Range of options

Next steps Chris Butler

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:10

12:10-12:20
12:20-12:30
12:30:12:40

12:40-13:50

13:50-14:00
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